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 Day Courses 

Romans in Sussex (10 weeks) ZOOM with Dr. David Rudling (£90) Monday mornings 10am-12pm starts 20th September 

Evening Courses 

Vikings (5 weeks) ZOOM with Dr. Judie English (£45) Tuesday evenings 7-9pm starts 21st September 

Victorians (10 weeks) ZOOM with Sarah Tobias (£90) Wednesday evenings 7-9pm starts 22nd September 

Aegean Bronze Age (8 weeks) ZOOM with Sarah Green (£72) Thursday evenings 7-9pm starts 30th September 

Food and Feast (5 weeks) ZOOM with Dr. Judie English (£45) Tuesday evenings 7-9pm starts 2nd November 

Dayschools 

Landscapes of Sussex (10am – 4pm) ZOOM with Geoffrey Mead (£22.50) Saturday 20th November 

 

 

 

Meet the Experts  

Evening Talks ZOOM 7-8pm (£4.50) 

Primitive Money and the Origins of Coinage with Dr. David Rudling   Friday 17th September 

Five Thousand Years on the Eastbourne Downs with Jonathan Seaman   Monday 4th October 

The Wreck of the Amsterdam, 1749 with Dr. Peter Marsden    Friday 15th October 

A Shoe up the Chimney – or a Symbol at your Door? with Janet Pennington  Monday 1st November 

Prayer, Protection and Personality with Jonathan Seaman    Monday 8th November 

Dealing with Poverty in 19th Century Eastern Sussex with Mary Rudling   Monday 27th September 

The Egyptian Influence on Art Deco with Sarah Tobias     Friday 26th November 

Maritime Archaeology and the Law with Dr. Peter Marsden    Friday 3rd December 

 

The Sussex Archaeology Symposium 2021 

LIVE EVENT (£35) 

A selection of speakers from across Sussex will be sharing their current archaeological research in a day of live talks held 

in Lewes, East Sussex, on Saturday 9th October.  The Symposium runs from 10am-5pm and includes breaktime 

refreshments and a pre-bookable lunch.  Book stalls and other browsable stands will be open at intervals. 

 


